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Ahvenlammen ledikisat

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 Average Last HC

1 Vesa Muhonen 69 69 -21

2 Marko Könssi 71 71 -19

3 Jani Kotanen 76 76 -14

4 Teemu Hakala 77 77 -13

4 Sami Taskinen 77 77 -13

6 Jimi Roikonen 78 85 81.5 -8.5

7 Savela Tauno 81 83 82 -8

7 Heidi Könssi 82 82 -8

7 Juha Lakonen 82 82 82 -8

10 Jonne Isrikki 83 83 -7

10 Mika Kyngäs 83 83 -7

12 Teemu Roihas 84 84 -6

13 Timo Salminen 85 85 -5

13 Jarkko Karhila 85 85 -5

15 Atte Hautakangas 89 84 86.5 -3.5

16 Ilpo Liimatainen 88 90 89 -1

17 Esa Kauppinen 90 90 0

17 Jarkko Heino 90 90 0

19 Onni Salminen 91 91 1

20 Tino Valkeinen 94 94 4

21 Anne Mietala 104 105 104.5 14.5
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 90

1 Vesa Muhonen 11/11/20 17:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 -21 69 -21 69

2 Marko Könssi 11/11/20 17:00 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -19 71 -19 71

3 Jimi Roikonen 11/11/20 17:00 2 2 3 5 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 -12 78   

  11/18/20 17:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -5 85 -17 163

4 Juha Lakonen 11/11/20 17:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -8 82   

  11/18/20 17:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 -8 82 -16 164

4 Savela Tauno 11/11/20 17:00 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 -9 81   

  11/18/20 17:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 -7 83 -16 164

6 Jani Kotanen 11/11/20 17:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 -14 76 -14 76

7 Teemu Hakala 11/11/20 17:00 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 -13 77 -13 77

7 Sami Taskinen 11/11/20 17:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -13 77 -13 77

9 Heidi Könssi 11/11/20 17:00 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 -8 82 -8 82

10 Atte Hautakangas 11/11/20 17:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -1 89   

  11/18/20 17:00 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 -6 84 -7 173

10 Mika Kyngäs 11/11/20 17:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 -7 83 -7 83

10 Jonne Isrikki 11/11/20 17:00 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -7 83 -7 83

13 Teemu Roihas 11/11/20 17:00 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 -6 84 -6 84

14 Timo Salminen 11/11/20 17:00 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -5 85 -5 85

14 Jarkko Karhila 11/18/20 17:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -5 85 -5 85

16 Ilpo Liimatainen 11/11/20 17:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 2 3 -2 88   

  11/18/20 17:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 90 -2 178

17 Jarkko Heino 11/11/20 17:00 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 90 0 90

17 Esa Kauppinen 11/18/20 17:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 90 0 90

19 Onni Salminen 11/11/20 17:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 +1 91 +1 91

20 Tino Valkeinen 11/18/20 17:00 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 94 +4 94

21 Anne Mietala 11/11/20 17:00 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 6 3 3 +14 104   

  11/18/20 17:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +15 105 +29 209
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 90

Avg 2.8 2.7 3 2.7 3.3 2.7 2.9 2.7 2.5 2.9 2.6 2.7 3 3 3.5 2.6 3.1 2.7 2.5 2.9 2.6 2.7 2.9 2.9 3 2.7 2.9 2.9 2.7 2.8 84.7

Difficulty 15 11 24 6 29 8 23 10 1 22 4 7 25 27 30 3 28 9 2 19 5 12 17 18 26 13 20 21 14 16 -5.3

Birdie -1 9 11 5 12 1 9 8 12 13 8 10 11 4 7 1 13 6 11 14 7 12 11 9 8 4 8 8 7 10 8 257 32%

Par 0 16 12 18 12 19 16 14 12 14 14 17 14 19 13 14 13 13 14 13 15 14 14 13 13 19 18 15 18 16 17 449 55%

Bogey 1 1 4 4 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 4 7 10 1 6 2 5 1 2 5 6 3 1 4 1 1 2 94 12%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 9 1%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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